VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 275
Department of Taxation

Item 275 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2019

Second Year - FY2020

Administrative and Support Services (79900)
General Management and Direction (79901)

Information Technology Services (79902)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$50,589,813
$29,383,260

$21,206,553

$50,436,359

$153,454

$49,811,536
$29,383,260

$20,428,276

$49,658,082

$153,454
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